Boxwell shown with doors.

Our Boxwell Trolleys offer shelving and transportation

for warehouses, workshop storage and work in transit.

Available with or without fitted doors.

2 adjustable plywood or steel shelves - 100kg UDL
load capacity per shelf.

500kg maximum load capacity

Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy-duty castors.

Powder coated in our range of standard colours.

COLOUR OPTIONS

Please add corresponding letters
to the end of the code

Boxwell Trolleys - without Doors

Size H.W.D. Shelf Option Code Price

Plywood XW139060P £771.85

1355.900.600
Steel XW139060M £731.15
Plywood XW131260P £832.89

1355.1200.600
Steel XW131260M £789.48
Plywood XW169060P £811.19

1655.900.600
Steel XW169060M £773.20
Plywood XW161260P £876.30

1655.1200.600
Steel XW161260M £835.60
Plywood XW199060P £846.46

1955.900.600
Steel XW199060M £807.12
Plywood XW191260P £912.92

1955.1200.600
Steel XW191260M £872.23
Extra Shelf Plywood XWES9060PB £81.39
900.600 Steel XWES9060M £67.82
Extra Shelf Plywood XWES1260PB £84.10
1200.600 Steel XWES1260M £70.54

Boxwell shown without doors.

X
x
-

Boxwell Trolleys - with Doors

Size HW.D.

1355.900.600

1355.1200.600

1655.900.600

1655.1200.600

1955.900.600

1955.1200.600

Extra Shelf
900.600
Extra Shelf
1200.600

Shelf Option

Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel

Code

XD139060P
XD139060M
XD131260P
XD131260M
XD169060P
XD169060M
XD161260P
XD161260M
XD199060P
XD199060M
XD191260P
XD191260M
XWES9060PB
XWES9060M
XWES1260PB
XWES1260M

Price

£960.40
£922.42
£1,037.72
£995.67
£1,011.95
£972.61
£1,091.98
£1,051.29
£1,063.50
£1,022.80
£1,148.96
£1,105.55
£81.39
£67.82
£84.10
£70.54

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - Manufacturer QMP
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Our Hazardous Boxwell Trolleys are ideal for the transport

and storage of parts and equipment. Used for the safe and

secure storage of valuable and hazardous items between

storage, production and work areas.

Available with or without fitted doors.

2 adjustable plywood or steel shelves - 100kg UDL

load capacity per shelf.

500kg maximum load capacity.

Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy-duty castors.

Pressed metal top base for strength.

Hazardous Boxwell Trolleys - without Doors

Size HW.D.

1355.900.600

1355.1200.600

1655.900.600

1655.1200.600

1955.900.600

1955.1200.600

Extra Shelf
900.600
Extra Shelf
1200.600

Shelf Option

Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel

Code

XW139060HZPY
XW139060HZMY
XW131260HZPY
XW131260HZMY
XW169060HZPY
XW169060HZMY
XW161260HZPY
XW161260HZMY
XW199060HZPY
XW199060HZMY
XW191260HZPY

XW191260HZMY
XWES9060PBXX

XWES9060MYXX
XWES1260PBYX

XWES1260MBYX

Price

£815.26
£774.56
£855.95
£812.54
£854.59
£816.61
£898.00
£857.31
£889.86
£850.53
£933.27
£893.93
£81.39
£67.82
£84.10
£70.54
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Hazardous Boxwell Trolleys - with Doors
Size HW.D.

1355.900.600

1355.1200.600

1655.900.600

1655.1200.600

1955.900.600

1955.1200.600

Extra Shelf
900.600
Extra Shelf
1200.600

Shelf Option

Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel
Plywood
Steel

Code

XD139060HZPY
XD139060HZMY
XD131260HZPY
XD131260HZMY
XD169060HZPY
XD169060HZMY
XD161260HZPY
XD161260HZMY
XD199060HZPY
XD199060HZMY
XD191260HZPY
XD191260HZMY
XWES9060PBXX
XWES9060MYXX
XWES1260PBYX
XWES1260MBYX

Price

£1,003.81
£965.83
£1,054.00
£1,014.66
£1,055.36
£1,016.02
£1,106.90
£1,067.57
£1,106.90
£1,067.57
£1,162.52
£1,120.47
£81.39
£67.82
£84.10
£70.54

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - Manufacturer QMP
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EVENLY DISTRIBUTED

Plywood Sided Trucks with open, half or fully closed sides for Designed for doorway and narrow aisle access.
load retention and safety. Designed with handles to allow Removable long side panels.

users to easily move the trolley from room to room. Ideal for 350kg capacity UDL.

the storage and transport of goods up to a maximum weight Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy-duty castors.
of 350kg UDL. High-quality castors make it easy to manoeuvre Fully-welded construction.

the trolley even when at maximum capacity.

3-Sided Plywood Truck

COLOUR OPTIONS

Please add corresponding letters
to the end of the code

Plywood Sided Trucks - Dimensions/Codes

Size H.W.D. 3-Sided Trucks Price
830.600.900 RTBT3690P £648.41
830.600.1200 RTBT3612P £704.02

3 &1/2-Sided Plywood Truck 4-Sided Plywood

YXX

31/2-Sided Trucks Price 4-Sided Trucks Price
RTBT3569P £672.82 RTBT4690P £705.38
RTBT3561P £729.80 RTBT4612P £770.49

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - Manufacturer QMP
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Mesh Sided Trucks with open, half or fully closed sides for Designed for doorway and narrow aisle access.
load retention and safety. Designed with handles to allow Removable long side panels.
users to easily move the trolley from room to room. Ideal 350kg capacity UDL.
for the storage and transport of goods up to a maximum Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy duty castors.
weight of 350kg UDL. High-quality castors make it easy to Fully-welded construction.

manoeuvre the trolley even when at maximum capacity.

3-Sided Mesh Truck

COLOUR OPTIONS

Please add corresponding letters
to the end of the code

Mesh Sided Trucks - Dimensions/Codes

Size H.W.D. 3-Sided Trucks
830.600.900 RTBT3690M
830.600.1200 RTBT3612M

Price

£670.11
£736.58

3 & 1/2-Sided Mesh Truck 4-Sided Mesh Truck
X
>=
31/2-Sided Trucks Price 4-Sided Trucks Price
RTBT3569M £705.38 RTBT4690M £752.86
RTBT3561M £773.20 RTBT4612M £834.25

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - Manufacturer QMP



Cupboard with side shelf
RTCS109060S

Drawer & 3 Shelves
RTDS109060S

COLOUR OPTIONS

Please add corresponding letters
to the end of the code

Mobile Maintenance Trolleys - Steel Worktop

Size H.W.D. Option Code
1050.900.600 Cupboard RTCS1090605
1050.1200.600 &Side Shelf RTCS1012605
1050.900.600 O RTDS1090605
1050.1200.600 3 Shelves RTDS101260S
1050.900.600 Double Cupboard R2C51090605

Double Cupboard
R2CS109060S

J

Truck Colour C]

Mobile Maintenance Trolleys - MDF Worktop

Price
£652.48
£687.75
£600.93
£636.20

£758.28

Size H.W.D.
1050.900.600
1050.1200.600
1050.900.600
1050.1200.600

1050.900.600

Ideal for mobile maintenance stations

and for mobile fitting and assembly work.

Available with cupboard or drawer for

secure storage of tools and equipment.

Lockable drawers and cupboards.

Recessed steel top.

Durable welded steel construction.

Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy

-duty castors.

Powder-coated Light Grey cupboard

and drawer front.

Available with either steel plate or

MDF worktop.

Cupboard & Drawer

Colour Options

Option

Cupboard
& Side Shelf

Drawer &
3 Shelves

Double Cupboard

-

Code
RTCS109060M
RTCS101260M
RTDS109060M
RTDS101260M
R2CS109060M

Price
£687.75
£723.01
£636.20
£670.11

£792.20

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - Manufacturer QMP



Our range of mailroom trolleys

offer an easy and convenient way to
transport post and packages around
the workplace.

Supplied with easily removable side
panels to aid loading and unloading.

3 and a half sided trolleys are

supplied with convenient storage tray.
Manufactured from strong tubular steel

with reinforced base for durability.

Trolleys supplied with 2 fixed and 2
swivel braked castors.

Tough durable powder-coated
finish.

Fully-welded construction.

UK manufactured.

Designed for doorways and narrow

aisle access.

Mailroom Trolleys - Half Side
Size HW.L. Code

830.600.900 RTMR3569MLXX

830.600.1200 RTMR3561MLXX

Economy Shelf Trucks offer a cost-
effective solution to the transport of items
around a school, office or workplace.
Available in a range of colours with a

choice of either two or three tiers.

Capable of holding 60kg (UDL) per
shelf.

Choice of two or three shelves.
Fitted with four swivel castors.

A choice of three colour options
available.

Fully-welded construction.

Order quantities may apply, please

speak to the sales team.

Economy Shelf Trucks - Dimensions/Codes

Size HW.L. Tiers Code Price
2 RTLD9649112 £286.22
960.495.1100
3 RTLD9649113 £330.99
COLOUR OPTIONS

Please add corresponding letters
to the end of the code

Mailroom Trolley with Half Side and Shelf
RTMR3569MLXX

Mailroom Trolleys - Full Side

Price Size HW.L. Code Price
£637.55 830.600.900 RTMR4690MLXX £603.64
£671.47 830.600.1200 RTMR4612MLXX £637.55

ECONOMY SHELF TRUCKS

_
DAY

DELIVERY

ALl RED product codes are FROM
available on 5-Day Delivery g 2

when ordered in Blue

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - Manufacturer QMP



RTTST90602

RTST90603S

RTPTS6900
FROM Available on page 188
. 2 1 EVENLY DISTRIBUTED
Hand trucks with multi-shelf storage for general commercial Recessed steel shelves for load retention.
and heavy-duty use. Ideal for storage of work in progress and Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel 6” heavy-duty castors.
for transporting between areas. Fully-welded construction.

Powder coated in either light grey, yellow, blue or green.

Shelf Trucks - Dimensions/Codes

O/A Dims.mm - .
HxWxD Description Steel Top Code Price

1050. 900. 600 RTTST90602 £617.21
2-tier

1050. 1200. 600 RTTST12602 £723.01

1050. 900. 600 RTST90603S £667.40
3-tier

1050.1200. 600 RTST12603S £779.99

1050. 900. 600 RTTST90603M £702.67

3-tier with mesh

1050.1200. 600 RTTST12603M £813.90

1220. 900. 600 RTST1290604 £718.94
4-tier

1220.1200. 600 RTST1212604 £849.17

1500. 900. 600 RTST1290605 £779.99
5-tier

1500. 1200. 600 RTST1212605 £898.00

- >=
Please add corresponding letters
to the end of the code

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - Manufacturer QMP




EVENLY DISTRIBUTED

2-Tier Shelf Truck - Dimensions/Codes 3-Tier Shelf Truck - Dimensions/Codes 3-Tier Mesh Sides Shelf Truck - Dimensions/Codes
O/A Dims.mm . O/A Dims.mm . O/A Dims.mm )
HxWxD Steel Top Code Price HxXWxD Steel Top Code Price HxWxD Steel Top Code Price
1050. 900. 600 RTTST90602 £617.21 1050. 900. 600 RTST90603S £667.40 1050. 900. 600 RTTST90603M £702.67
1050.1200. 600 RTTST12602 £723.01 1050.1200. 600 RTST12603S £779.99 1050. 1200. 600 RTTST12603M £813.90

EVENLY DISTRIBUTED
4-Tier Shelf Truck - Dimensions/Codes 5-Tier Shelf Truck - Dimensions/Codes
O/A Dims.mm . O/A Dims.mm .
HxWxD Steel Top Code Price HxW xD Steel Top Code Price
1220. 900. 600 RTST1290604 £718.94 1500. 900. 600 RTST1290605 £779.99
1220.1200. 600 RTST1212604 £849.17 1500. 1200. 600 RTST1212605 £898.00
- >

Please add corresponding letters
to the end of the code

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - Manufacturer QMP



Twin Handle Closed Ended Platform EVENLY DISTRIBUTED

These quality platform trucks are available in single or twin

handle designs and are ideal for general commercial use.

Optional open, plywood or mesh ends.
Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy-duty castors.

Fully-welded construction.

Order quantities may apply, please speak to the sales team.

ALl RED product codes are available on
5-Day Delivery when ordered in Blue

Please add corresponding letters

COLOU R OPTIONS to the end of the code

I EH A

Single Handle Platform Trucks - Open End

Size HW.L. Code Price
1050.600.900 RTPTS6900 £419.16
1050.600.1200 RTPTS6120 £451.71

Single Handle Platform Trucks - Plywood End

Size HW.L. Code Price
1050.600.900
1050.600.1200

RTPTS690C
RTPTS612C

£451.71
£484.27

Single Handle Platform Trucks - Mesh End

Size HW.L. Code Price
1050.600.900
1050.600.1200

RTPTS690M
RTPTS612M

£305.21
£333.70

Twin Handle Open Ended Platform

DELIVERY

Single Handle Open & Closed-Ended Platform

Twin Handle Platform Trucks - Open End

Size HW.L. Code Price
1050.600.900
1050.600.1200

RTPTD6900
RTPTD6120

£450.36
£481.56

Twin Handle Platform Trucks - Plywood End

Size HW.L. Code Price
1050.600.900
1050.600.1200

RTPTD690C
RTPTD612C

£526.32
£557.52

Twin Handle Platform Trucks - Mesh End

Size HW.L. Code Price
1050.600.900
1050.600.1200

RTBT2690M
RTBT2612M

£349.98
£385.25

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - Manufacturer QMP




CARDBOARD TROLLEYS

Cardboard Box Trolleys are ideal for the storage and
transport of cardboard sheets and flat-pack cardboard
boxes. These trolleys can be loaded with cardboard and

positioned alongside our packing workbenches

A selection of standard colour options are available,
please speak to our sales team.
Designed with 5 slots to allow the storage and

transportation of cardboard sheets.

Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked castors.

Fully-welded frame to ensure durability.

Cardboard Trolleys - Dimensions/Codes
Size HW.L. Code Price

1030.900.940 RTCBD109046B £501.90

DOUBLE TIER TROLLEYS

Double Tier Trolleys are designed to hold 2 rolls of packing ' .
material and are ideal for rolls of stretch wrap, bubble wrap

or paper. This trolley is fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked

castors which allow the user to secure the trolley.

Powder coated in Light Grey with Germ Guard Active

Technology Paint. '
Designed to hold 2 rolls of packing material.

Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked castors.

Fully-welded frame to ensure durability.

Supplied without plastic cones, these are available to be

purchased separately. ‘I
-
Double Tier Trolleys - Dimensions/Codes T i
Size HW.L. Description Code Price _'
1280.710.1200 - RTPD127112LX £200.76
Cones (Pack of 2) BGSPARECONES £119.37 ]
Extra Spindle RTPACTROLBAR £45.46

Y- SINGLE TIER TROLLEYS

‘ Single Tier Trolleys are designed to hold a single roll of
packing material and are ideal for rolls of stretch wrap,
bubble wrap and paper. This trolley is fitted with 2 fixed
and 2 swivel braked castors which allow the user to

& secure the trolley once positioned in place.

&l

a- Powder coated in Light Grey with Germ Guard Active
- Technology Paint.
Designed to hold 1 roll of packing material.
Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked castors.

Single Tier Trolleys - Dimensions/Codes
Fully-welded frame to ensure durability.

Size HW.L. Description Code Price
700.710.1800 RTPS70711BLX £208.90 Supplied without plastic cones, these are available to
Cones (Pack of 2) BGSPARECONES £119.37 be purchased separately.
Extra Spindle RTPACTROLBAR £45.46

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - Manufacturer QMP
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