

Our Boxwell Trolleys offer shelving and transportation for warehouses, workshop storage and work in transit.

- Available with or without fitted doors.
- 2 adjustable plywood or steel shelves 100kg UDL load capacity per shelf.
- 500kg maximum load capacity
- Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy-duty castors.
- Powder coated in our range of standard colours.





COLOUR OPTIONS

Please add corresponding letters to the end of the code











Boxwell Trolleys - Without Doors

Boxwell Trolleys - Without Doors				
Size H.W.D.	Shelf Option	Code	Price	
1255 000 (00	Plywood	XW139060P	£771.85	
1355.900.600	Steel	XW139060M	£731.15	
1255 1200 (00	Plywood	XW131260P	£832.89	
1355.1200.600	Steel	XW131260M	£789.48	
1/55 000 /00	Plywood	XW169060P	£811.19	
1655.900.600	Steel	XW169060M	£773.20	
1655.1200.600	Plywood	XW161260P	£876.30	
1655.1200.600	Steel	XW161260M	£835.60	
1955.900.600	Plywood	XW199060P	£846.46	
1955.900.600	Steel	XW199060M	£807.12	
1055 1200 (00	Plywood	XW191260P	£912.92	
1955.1200.600	Steel	XW191260M	£872.23	
Extra Shelf	Plywood	XWES9060PB	£81.39	
900.600	Steel	XWES9060M	£67.82	
Extra Shelf	Plywood	XWES1260PB	£84.10	
1200.600	Steel	XWES1260M	£70.54	

Boxwell Trolleys - With Doors

Size H.W.D.	Shelf Option	Code	Price
1255 000 400	Plywood	XD139060P	£960.40
1355.900.600	Steel	XD139060M	£922.42
1355.1200.600	Plywood	XD131260P	£1,037.72
1355.1200.600	Steel	XD131260M	£995.67
1655.900.600	Plywood	XD169060P	£1,011.95
1655.700.600	Steel	XD169060M	£972.61
1655.1200.600	Plywood	XD161260P	£1,091.98
1635.1200.600	Steel	XD161260M	£1,051.29
1955.900.600	Plywood	XD199060P	£1,063.50
1955.900.600	Steel	XD199060M	£1,022.80
1955.1200.600	Plywood	XD191260P	£1,148.96
1955.1200.600	Steel	XD191260M	£1,105.55
Extra Shelf	Plywood	XWES9060PB	£81.39
900.600	Steel	XWES9060M	£67.82
Extra Shelf	Plywood	XWES1260PB	£84.10
1200.600	Steel	XWES1260M	£70.54



Our Hazardous Boxwell Trolleys are ideal for the transport and storage of parts and equipment. Used for the safe and secure storage of valuable and hazardous items between storage, production and work areas.

- Available with or without fitted doors.
- 2 adjustable plywood or steel shelves 100kg UDL load capacity per shelf.
- 500kg maximum load capacity.
- Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy-duty castors.
- Pressed metal top base for strength.

Hazardous Boxwell Trolleys - Without Doors					
Size H.W.D.	Shelf Option	Code	Price		
1255 000 400	Plywood	XW139060HZPY	£815.26		
1355.900.600	Steel	XW139060HZMY	£774.56		
1355.1200.600	Plywood	XW131260HZPY	£855.95		
1355.1200.600	Steel	XW131260HZMY	£812.54		
1655.900.600	Plywood	XW169060HZPY	£854.59		
1655.700.600	Steel	XW169060HZMY	£816.61		
1655.1200.600	Plywood	XW161260HZPY	£898.00		
1655.1200.600	Steel	XW161260HZMY	£857.31		
1955.900.600	Plywood	XW199060HZPY	£889.86		
1955.900.600	Steel	XW199060HZMY	£850.53		
1955.1200.600	Plywood	XW191260HZPY	£933.27		
1955.1200.600	Steel	XW191260HZMY	£893.93		
Extra Shelf	Plywood	XWES9060PBXX	£81.39		
900.600	Steel	XWES9060MYXX	£67.82		
Extra Shelf	Plywood	XWES1260PBYX	£84.10		
1200.600	Steel	XWES1260MBYX	£70.54		



lazardous Boxwell Trolleys - With Doors				
Size H.W.D.	Shelf Option	Code	Price	
1255 000 (00	Plywood	XD139060HZPY	£1,003.81	
1355.900.600	Steel	XD139060HZMY	£965.83	
1355.1200.600	Plywood	XD131260HZPY	£1,054.00	
1355.1200.600	Steel	XD131260HZMY	£1,014.66	
1655.900.600	Plywood	XD169060HZPY	£1,055.36	
1655.900.600	Steel	XD169060HZMY	£1,016.02	
1655.1200.600	Plywood	XD161260HZPY	£1,106.90	
1655.1200.600	Steel	XD161260HZMY	£1,067.57	
1955.900.600	Plywood	XD199060HZPY	£1,106.90	
1955.900.600	Steel	XD199060HZMY	£1,067.57	
1955.1200.600	Plywood	XD191260HZPY	£1,162.52	
1955.1200.600	Steel	XD191260HZMY	£1,120.47	
Extra Shelf	Plywood	XWES9060PBXX	£81.39	
900.600	Steel	XWES9060MYXX	£67.82	
Extra Shelf	Plywood	XWES1260PBYX	£84.10	
1200.600	Steel	XWES1260MBYX	£70.54	









Plywood Sided Trucks with open, half or fully closed sides for load retention and safety. Designed with handles to allow users to easily move the trolley from room to room. Ideal for the storage and transport of goods up to a maximum weight of 350kg UDL. High-quality castors make it easy to manoeuvre the trolley even when at maximum capacity.

- Designed for doorway and narrow aisle access.
- Removable long side panels.
- 350kg capacity UDL.
- Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy-duty castors.
- Fully-welded construction.



3-Sided Plywood Truck



3 & 1/2-Sided Plywood Truck



4-Sided Plywood

COLOUR OPTIONS

Please add corresponding letters to the end of the code







Plywood Sided Trucks - Dimensions/Codes

Size H.W.D.	3-Sided Trucks	Price	3 1/2-Sided Trucks	Price	4-Sided Trucks	Price
830.600.900	RTBT3690P	£648.41	RTBT3569P	£672.82	RTBT4690P	£705.38
830.600.1200	RTBT3612P	£704.02	RTBT3561P	£729.80	RTBT4612P	£770.49









Mesh Sided Trucks with open, half or fully closed sides for load retention and safety. Designed with handles to allow users to easily move the trolley from room to room. Ideal for the storage and transport of goods up to a maximum weight of 350kg UDL. High-quality castors make it easy to manoeuvre the trolley even when at maximum capacity.

- Designed for doorway and narrow aisle access.
- Removable long side panels.
- 350kg capacity UDL.
- Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy duty castors.
- Fully-welded construction.



3-Sided Mesh Truck



3 & 1/2-Sided Mesh Truck



4-Sided Mesh Truck

COLOUR OPTIONS

Please add corresponding letters to the end of the code







Mesh Sided Trucks - Dimensions/Codes

Size H.W.D.	3-Sided Trucks	Price	3 1/2-Sided Trucks	Price	4-Sided Trucks	Price
830.600.900	RTBT3690M	£670.11	RTBT3569M	£705.38	RTBT4690M	£752.86
830 600 1200	RTRT3612M	£736 58	RTRT3561M	£773 20	RTRT//612M	£83A 25





Ideal for mobile maintenance stations and for mobile fitting and assembly work. Available with cupboard or drawer for secure storage of tools and equipment.

- Lockable drawers and cupboards.
- Recessed steel top.
- Durable welded steel construction.
- Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy -duty castors.
- Powder-coated Light Grey cupboard and drawer front.
- Available with either steel plate or MDF worktop.

COLOUR OPTIONS

Please add corresponding letters to the end of the code

Truck Colour



Cupboard & Drawer Colour Options





Mobile Maintenance Trolleys - Steel Worktop				
Size H.W.D.	Option	Code	Price	
1050.900.600	Cupboard	RTCS109060S	£652.48	
1050.1200.600	& Side Shelf	RTCS101260S	£687.75	
1050.900.600	Drawer &	RTDS109060S	£600.93	
1050.1200.600	3 Shelves	RTDS101260S	£636.20	
1050.900.600	Double Cupboard	R2CS109060S	£758.28	

Mobile Maintenance Trolleys - MDF Worktop				
Size H.W.D.	Option	Code	Price	
1050.900.600	Cupboard	RTCS109060M	£687.75	
1050.1200.600	& Side Shelf	RTCS101260M	£723.01	
1050.900.600	Drawer &	RTDS109060M	£636.20	
1050.1200.600	3 Shelves	RTDS101260M	£670.11	
1050.900.600	Double Cupboard	R2CS109060M	£792.20	

Our range of mailroom trolleys offer an easy and convenient way to transport post and packages around the workplace.

Supplied with easily removable side panels to aid loading and unloading.

3 and a half sided trolleys are supplied with convenient storage tray.

Manufactured from strong tubular steel with reinforced base for durability.

- Trolleys supplied with 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked castors.
- Tough durable powder-coated finish.
- Fully-welded construction.
- UK manufactured.
- Designed for doorways and narrow aisle access.



Mailroom Trolleys - Half Side				
Size H.W.L.	Code	Price		
830. 600. 900	RTMR3569MLXX	£637.55		
830. 600. 1200	RTMR3561MLXX	£671.47		

Mailroom Trolleys - Full Side				
Size H.W.L.	Code	Price		
830. 600. 900	RTMR4690MLXX	£603.64		
830. 600. 1200	RTMR4612MLXX	£637.55		

Economy Shelf Trucks offer a costeffective solution to the transport of items around a school, office or workplace. Available in a range of colours with a choice of either two or three tiers.

- Capable of holding 60kg (UDL) per shelf.
- Choice of two or three shelves.
- Fitted with four swivel castors.
- A choice of three colour options available.
- Fully-welded construction.
- Order quantities may apply, please speak to the sales team.

Economy Shelf Trucks - Dimensions/Codes					
Size H.W.L. Tiers Code Price					
960.495.1100	2	RTLD9649112	£286.22		
	3	RTLD9649113	£330.99		

ECONOMY SHELF TRUCKS



All <u>RED</u> product codes are available on 5-Day Delivery when ordered in Blue



COLOUR OPTIONS

Please add corresponding letters to the end of the code









Hand trucks with multi-shelf storage for general commercial and heavy-duty use. Ideal for storage of work in progress and for transporting between areas.

- Recessed steel shelves for load retention.
- Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel 6" heavy-duty castors.
- Fully-welded construction.
- Powder coated in either light grey, yellow, blue or green.

Shelf Trucks - Dimensions/Codes			
O/A Dims.mm H x W x D	Description	Steel Top Code	Price
1050. 900. 600	2-tier	RTTST90602	£617.21
1050. 1200. 600	z-tiei	RTTST12602	£723.01
1050. 900. 600	3-tier	RTST90603S	£667.40
1050. 1200. 600	ડ- લાંથા	RTST12603S	£779.99
1050. 900. 600	3-tier with mesh	RTTST90603M	£702.67
1050. 1200. 600	5-tier with mesh	RTTST12603M	£813.90
1220. 900. 600	4-tier	RTST1290604	£718.94
1220. 1200. 600	4-1161	RTST1212604	£849.17
1500. 900. 600	5-tier	RTST1290605	£779.99
1500. 1200. 600	5-tiel	RTST1212605	£898.00

COLOUR OPTIONS Please add corresponding letters

to the end of the code

















2-Tier Shelf Truck - Dimensions/Codes		
O/A Dims.mm H x W x D	Steel Top Code	Price
1050. 900. 600	RTTST90602	£617.21
1050, 1200, 600	RTTST12602	£723.01

3-11er Snetr Truck - Dimensions/Codes		
O/A Dims.mm H x W x D	Steel Top Code	Price
1050. 900. 600	RTST90603S	£667.40
1050. 1200. 600	RTST12603S	£779.99

3-Tier Mesh Sides Shelf Truck - Dimensions/Codes		
O/A Dims.mm H x W x D	Steel Top Code	Price
1050. 900. 600	RTTST90603M	£702.67
1050. 1200. 600	RTTST12603M	£813.90







4-Tier Shelf Truck - Dimensions/Codes		
O/A Dims.mm H x W x D	Steel Top Code	Price
1220. 900. 600	RTST1290604	£718.94
1220. 1200. 600	RTST1212604	£849.17

5-Tier Shelf Truck - Dimensions/Codes		
O/A Dims.mm H x W x D	Steel Top Code	Price
1500. 900. 600	RTST1290605	£779.99
1500. 1200. 600	RTST1212605	£898.00

COLOUR OPTIONS

Please add corresponding letters to the end of the code











These quality platform trucks are available in single or twin handle designs and are ideal for general commercial use.

- Optional open, plywood or mesh ends.
- Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy-duty castors.
- Fully-welded construction.
- Order quantities may apply, please speak to the sales team.

All <u>RED</u> product codes are available on 5-Day Delivery when ordered in <u>Blue</u>



Single Handle Platform Trucks - Open End		
Size H.W.L.	Code	Price
1050.600.900	RTPTS690O	£419.16
1050.600.1200	RTPTS612O	£451.71

Single Handle Platform Trucks - Plywood End		
Size H.W.L.	Code	Price
1050.600.900	RTPTS690C	£451.71
1050.600.1200	RTPTS612C	£484.27

Single Handle Platform Trucks - Mesh End		
Size H.W.L.	Code	Price
1050.600.900	RTPTS690M	£305.21
1050.600.1200	RTPTS612M	£333.70



Single Handle Open & Closed-Ended Platform

Twin Handle Platform Trucks - Open End		
Size H.W.L.	Code	Price
1050.600.900	RTPTD690O	£450.36
1050.600.1200	RTPTD612O	£481.56

Twin Handle Platform Trucks - Plywood End		
Code	Price	
RTPTD690C	£526.32	
RTPTD612C	£557.52	
	Code RTPTD690C	

Twin Handle Platform Trucks - Mesh End		
Size H.W.L.	Code	Price
1050.600.900	RTBT2690M	£349.98
1050.600.1200	RTBT2612M	£385.25



DOUBLE TIER TROLLEYS

Double Tier Trolleys are designed to hold 2 rolls of packing material and are ideal for rolls of stretch wrap, bubble wrap or paper. This trolley is fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked castors which allow the user to secure the trolley.

- Powder coated in Light Grey with Germ Guard Active Technology Paint.
- Designed to hold 2 rolls of packing material.
- Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked castors.
- Fully-welded frame to ensure durability.
- Supplied without plastic cones, these are available to be purchased separately.

Double Tier Trollevs - Dimer	nsions/Codes
-------------------------------------	--------------

Size H.W.L.	Description	Code	Price
1280.710.1200	-	RTPD127112LX	£200.76
-	Cones (Pack of 2)	BGSPARECONES	£119.37
-	Extra Spindle	RTPACTROLBAR	£45.46



:	Single Tier Trol	leys - Dimensions/C	odes	
	Size H.W.L.	Description	Code	Price
	700.710.1800		RTPS70711BLX	£208.90
	-	Cones (Pack of 2)	BGSPARECONES	£119.37
	-	Extra Spindle	RTPACTROLBAR	£45.46

CARDBOARD TROLLEYS

Cardboard Box Trolleys are ideal for the storage and transport of cardboard sheets and flat-pack cardboard boxes. These trolleys can be loaded with cardboard and positioned alongside our packing workbenches

- A selection of standard colour options are available, please speak to our sales team.
- Designed with 5 slots to allow the storage and transportation of cardboard sheets.
- Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked castors.
- Fully-welded frame to ensure durability.

Cardboard 7	Trolleys	- Dimensions/Codes
-------------	----------	--------------------

Size H.W.L.	Code	Price
1030.900.940	RTCBD109046B	£501.90



SINGLE TIER TROLLEYS

Single Tier Trolleys are designed to hold a single roll of packing material and are ideal for rolls of stretch wrap, bubble wrap and paper. This trolley is fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked castors which allow the user to secure the trolley once positioned in place.

- Powder coated in Light Grey with Germ Guard Active Technology Paint.
- Designed to hold 1 roll of packing material.
- Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked castors.
- Fully-welded frame to ensure durability.
- Supplied without plastic cones, these are available to be purchased separately.